
COLLEGE CALENDARS 2024-2025:  

Colby College  
Fall Service Begins: Freshmen arrive on Thursday, August 29. Classes begin Wednesday, 

September 4. Northbound service begins Wednesday, August 28, 
2024.  Southbound service begins Friday, August 30, 2024. Additional 
Northbound service Monday, September 2 and Tuesday, September 3, 2024 - 
schedule #68. 

Fall Break: 
 
 
Thanksgiving Break:  
 
 
 
 
Winter Break:  
 
 
 
 
January Program:  
 
 
 
 
Spring Semester Service: 
 
 
Spring Break:  
 
 
 
 
Summer Recess:          

October 14, and 15. Additional service to Colby College, Tuesday, October 
15, 2024 - schedule #68. 
 
Saturday Nov. 23 – Sunday Dec.1, 2024. Additional service Thursday 
Nov. 21, Saturday Nov. 23, Saturday Nov. 30, 2024 schedule #302 
Northbound and schedule #321 Southbound. Regular Friday, Sunday will run 
as normal over Thanksgiving Break 
 
Tuesday Dec. 17, 2024. Additional service Thursday Dec. 12, Saturday Dec 
14, Monday Dec 16, Tuesday Dec. 17 2024 schedule #302 Northbound and 
schedule #321 Southbound. Last day of service Will be Tuesday Dec.17, 2024 
for the Fall Semester. 
 
Tuesday Jan. 7 – Thursday Jan. 30 2025 Additional service Saturday Jan. 
4, Mon. Jan. 6, Tues. Jan. 7, 2025 schedule #302 and #68 Northbound, 
schedule #321 southbound. Regular Friday and Sunday service resumes 
Sunday Jan 5, 2025. 
 
First day February 5, 2024: Additional service Monday Feb. 3, Tuesday 
Feb. 4, 2025 schedule #302 and #68 Northbound, Schedule #321 
Southbound. 
 
Saturday March 22 – Sunday March 30, 2025: Additional Service 
Saturday Mar. 22 schedule #302 Northbound, #321 Southbound. Regular 
Friday Sunday service will run during spring Break. Additional Service Saturday 
March 29, 2025 schedule #321 Southbound, #302 and #68 Northbound. 
 
Last day of classes May 9, semester exams Weds. May 14 – Mon. May 
19, 2025 last day of service Sunday May 25, 2024. 
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